ROBAN

3. CONTENTS OF KIT

Please check the contents of the kit prior to installation.
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Item Description Quantity
1 L Lever 5pcs

2 Ball links 6pcs

3 Socket Head Cap Screw M2x18mm 1pc

4 M2 Nut Tpc

5 Socket Head Cap Screw M3x10mm  5pcs

6 Pushrod 1.5x178mm 2pcs

7 Pushrod 1.5x22mm 1pc

8 Hex Set Screw M3x3mm S5pcs

9 Spacer 22x6x2mm 2pcs
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ROBAN

Servo Holder

Self Tapping Screw A2x8
Spacer set 52x12x3 6/2

EVA distancing spacer
Socket Head Cap Screw M2x18mm
Washer M2

M2 Nut

Vertical tail fin

Self Tapping Screw A2x10
Horizontal tail wings

Small vertical winglet

Self Tapping Screw A2x5mm
Large Machine gun

Small Machine gun

Shaft Coupling

End caps

Front window

Side window

Rocket pod

1pc
2pcs
8pcs
1pc
4pcs
4pcs
4pcs
1pc
2pc
2pcs
2pcs
4pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
1pc
2pcs
1pc

REQUIRED TOOLS / CONSUMABLES

Tool No.
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Tool/Consumable
Hobby knife
Allen wrench
Phillips screwdriver
File
Side cutters
Silicone adhesive
Super glue
2K Epoxy glue
Fine sandpaper
Scissors



